DESCRIPTION PART #
DESIGN
CAPACITY
US Gallons
(Liters)
TOTAL
CAPACITY
US Gallons
(Liters)
HEIGHT
Inches
(mm)
WIDTH
Inches
(mm)
LENGTH
Inches
(mm)
WEIGHT
Pounds
(kg)
300 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-300-1 300
(1136) 325   (1230) 54"
(1372)
45"
(1143)
50"
(1270)
120
(54.43)300 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-300-1P
500 Gal., 1 compartment, RMT-500-1 500
(1893) 535   (2025) 51"
(1295)
62"
(1575)
60"
(1524)
225
(102.06)500 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-500-1P
750 Gal. 1 compartment RMT-750-1 750
(2840) 1000 (3785) 51"
(1295)
62"
(1575)
103"
(2616)
360
(163.29)750 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-750-1P
750 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-750-2 750
(2840) 1000 (3785) 51"
(1295)
62"
(1575)
103"
(2616)
360
(163.29)750 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-750-2P
1000 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1000E-1 1000
(3785) 1147 (4341) 51"
(1295)
62"
(1575)
118"
(2997)
450
(204.12)1000 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1000E-1P
1000 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-1000E-2 1000
(3785) 1147 (4341) 51"
(1295)
62"
(1575)
118"
(2997)
450
(204.12)1000 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-1000E-2P
1060 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1060-1 1060
(4012) 1337 (5061) 51"
(1295)
62"
(1575)
133"
(3378)
520
(235.87)1060 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1060-1P
1060 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-1060-2 1060
(4012) 1337 (5061) 51"
(1295)
62"
(1575)
133"
(3378)
520
(235.87)1060 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-1060-2P
1250 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1250-1 1250
(4730) 1469 (5560) 51"
(1295)
62"
(1575)
148"
(3759)
560
(254.01)1250 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1250-1P
1250 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-1250-2 1250
(4730) 1469 (5560) 51"
(1295)
62"
(1575)
148"
(3759)
560
(254.01)1250 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-1250-2P
1500 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1500-1 1500
(5678) 1771 (6703) 51"
(1295)
62"
(1575)
177"
(4496)
640
(290.30)1500 Gal., 1 compartment RMT-1500-1P
1500 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-1500-2 1500
(5678) 1771 (6703) 51"
(1295)
62"
(1575)
177"
(4496)
640
(290.30)1500 Gal., 2 compartments RMT-1500-2P
SEPTIC, CISTERN, RAINWATER, PUMP AND HOLDING TANKS
Part # with a “P“ includes plumbing.
RGP_Catalog_2.2020
DESCRIPTION PART # CASE  QTY
Security Seal SSLOCK 1
2" Pipe Seal ASTM C564 Approved PG2 1
3" Pipe Seal ASTM C564 Approved PG3 1
4" Pipe Seal ASTM C564 Approved  Fits SCH 40 PG4-2 1
4" Pipe Seal ASTM C923 Approved  Fits SDR 35 PG4 1
6" Pipe Seal ASTM C564 Approved PG6 1
Riser Gasket RG24 1
Riser Gasket Box of 30 RG24 (30) 30
3/4" Butyl rubber sealant for riser-tank joint, 14' roll (Sufficient to seal two tank-riser joints) TJ-CS102 8
4" Butyl sealant joint wrap for riser-riser joint, 50' roll (Sufficient to seal 6 riser-riser joints) RJ-CS212 6
Butyl (5/8“ x 3/4“ x 15‘) CS-665 (For Potable Water) PJ - CS665 1
ADH-200 Adhesive Caulk ADH200 1
Partition Assembly PA 1
Pump Platform STAR-PP18 1
4" Effluent Filter EF-4 18
6" Effluent Filter EF-6 9
Plumbing Kit PLGK 1
Support Post (43 3/4“) SP 1
DESCRIPTION PART # CASE QTY WEIGHT
24" Threaded Cover STAR-24L 4 per case/108 per pallet 15 lbs.
6" Threaded Riser STAR-24R6 5 per case/96 per pallet 7 lbs.
12" Threaded Riser STAR-24R12 2 per case/48 per pallet 10 lbs.
DESCRIPTION PART # CASE QTY WEIGHT
12 Hole Monster D-Box  (1 in, up to 11-out) STAR-24DB11
(Includes STAR-24L) 1 per case/36 per pallet 32 lbs.
DESCRIPTION PART # CASE QTY WEIGHT
18" Plug Cover STAR-18P 7 per case/126 per pallet 10 lbs.
24" Plug Cover STAR-24P 4 per case/108 per pallet 15 lbs.
RISER SYSTEM
PLUG COVER
TANK ADAPTER
DISTRIBUTION BOX
HANGING PUMP VAULT
DESCRIPTION PART # CASE QTY WEIGHT
Hanging Pump Vault STAR-24 HPV 1 40 lbs.
DESCRIPTION PART # CASE QTY WEIGHT
18" Tank Adapter STAR-18TA 4 per case/135 per pallet 5 lbs.
24" Tank Adapter STAR-24TA 4 per case/135 per pallet 5 lbs.
Orenco 24" FRP Riser/Tank Adapter OR-ADP 4 per case 5 lbs.
Orenco Bolt Down Kit (for Orenco Adapter) OR-BDK 1 1 lb.
DESCRIPTION PART # CASE QTY WEIGHT
Secondary Safety Lid STAR-24SSLA 1 per case/48 per pallet 20 lbs.
SECONDARY LID SYSTEM